1
Smart Capacitance Level Sensors
LC16 Series (Truck, Bus… Fuel Tank/Water tank /Underground tank…)
PROFILES
LC16 smart capacitance liquid-level sensor is the customized sensor meter for precise measuring of the liquid
level of automobile oil tanks, sealed tankers, trucks fuel tank, locomotives tanks and oil depots, etc.
The whole sensor is free of any mobile or elastic part and is featured with the good impact resistance,
convenient installation, high reliability, high precision, and stable performance. LC16 support local renew calibrate

 Yellow: Shield layer (covered with yellow heat-shrink tubing)
4
PART NUMBER CODE FOR PRESSURE RANGE
001 0-100mm 016 0-1600mm
002 0-200mm 017 0-1700mm
003 0-300mm 018 0-1800mm
004 0-400mm 019 0-1900mm
005 0-500mm 020 0-2000mm
006 0-600m 021 0-2100mm
007 0-700mm 022 0-2200mm
008 0-800mm 023 0-2300mm
009 0-900mm 024 0-2400mm
010 0-1000mm 025 0-2500mm
011 0-1100mm 026 0-2600mm
012 0-1200mm 027 0-2700mm
013 0-1300mm 028 0-2800mm
014 0-1400mm 029 0-2900mm
015 0-1500mm 030 0-3000mm
5
ORDER INFORMATION
L16
SELECTION
3 1 007 3 0 D G
Output
3=4-20 mA
5=0-5 V
9=RS485
Process
Connection
1=M12*1.5
2=2.5″ Flange (63.5mm) 4 hole
3=G1/2″
X=By customized
Level Range
Refer to PART NUMBER CODE TABLE FOR RESSURE
RANGE on previous page and select your requested
range code here.
Measuring
Medium
1=Water
2=Gasoline
3=Diesel
4=By customized
Accuracy 0=1.0%F.S 1=0.5%F.S
Probe
Diameter
D=16 mm
Pressure type G=Gauge S=Sealed A=Absolute